Fall Semester Cohorts 2011 through 2020

Cohort

Fall 2011
Fall 2011
Fall 2011
Fall 2012
Fall 2012
Fall 2012
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2013
Fall 2014
Fall 2014
Fall 2014
Fall 2015
Fall 2015
Fall 2015
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2017
Fall 2017
Fall 2017
Fall 2018
Fall 2018
Fall 2018
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2019
Fall 2020
Fall 2020
Fall 2020

Gender
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total - Revised
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total

Adjusted Cohort*

900
1,642
2,542

820
1,640
2,460

992
1,752
2,744

936
1,774
2,710

987
1,719
2,706
1,017
1,733
2,750
1,031
1,702
2,733
1,113
1,873
2,986
1,055
1,732
2,787

896
1,482
2,378

N
345
838
1,183
317
840
1,157
403
904
1,307
377
936
1,313
398
954
1,352
389
923
1,312
370
873
1,243
399
1,008
1,407
382
879
1,261
363
773
1,136

%

38%
51%
47%
39%
51%
47%
41%
52%
48%
40%
53%
48%
40%
55%
50%
38%
53%
48%
36%
51%
45%
36%
54%
47%
36%
51%
45%
41%
52%
48%

N

568
1,169
1,737
536
1,166
1,702
627
1,216
1,843
608
1,276
1,884
614
1,248
1,862
604
1,229
1,833
581
1,171
1,752
620
1,324
1,944
601
1,158
1,759
n/a
n/a
n/a

%

63%
71%
68%
65%
71%
69%
63%
69%
67%
65%
72%
70%
62%
73%
69%
59%
71%
67%
56%
69%
64%
56%
71%
65%
57%
67%
63%

n/a

n/a

n/a

*The data table reflects what was reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS).
Students graduating in the summer semester are included with spring graduates.
First year shown in column corresponds to the fall semester of each cohort's freshmen year.

606
1,217
1,823

575
1,212
1,787

671
1,273
1,944

650
1,331
1,981

651
1,305
1,956

646
1,271
1,917

618
1,230
1,848

678
1,396
2,074

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

%

67%
74%
72%
70%
74%
73%
68%
73%
71%
69%
75%
73%
66%
76%
72%
64%
73%
70%
60%
72%
68%
61%
75%
69%

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a



