Cohort	Gender	Adjusted Cohort*	N	%	N	%	N	%
Fall 2011	Men	900	345	38%	568	63%	606	67%
Fall 2011	Women	1,642	838	51%	1,169	71%	1,217	74%
Fall 2011	Total	2,542	1,183	47%	1,737	68%	1,823	72%
Fall 2012	Men	820	317	39%	536	65%	575	70%
Fall 2012	Women	1,640	840	51%	1,166	71%	1,212	74%
Fall 2012	Total	2,460	1,157	47%	1,702	69%	1,787	73%
Fall 2013	Men	992	403	41%	627	63%	671	68%
Fall 2013	Women	1,752	904	52%	1,216	69%	1,273	73%
Fall 2013	Total - Revised	2,744	1,307	48%	1,843	67%	1,944	71%
Fall 2014	Men	936	377	40%	608	65%	650	69%
Fall 2014	Women	1,774	936	53%	1,276	72%	1,331	75%
Fall 2014	Total	2,710	1,313	48%	1,884	70%	1,981	73%
Fall 2015	Men	987	398	40%	614	62%	651	66%
Fall 2015	Women	1,719	954	55%	1,248	73%	1,305	76%
Fall 2015	Total	2,706	1,352	50%	1,862	69%	1,956	72%
Fall 2016	Men	1,017	389	38%	604	59%	646	64%
Fall 2016	Women	1,733	923	53%	1,229	71%	1,271	73%
Fall 2016	Total	2,750	1,312	48%	1,833	67%	1,917	70%
Fall 2017	Men	1,031	370	36%	581	56%	618	60%
Fall 2017	Women	1,702	873	51%	1,171	69%	1,230	72%
Fall 2017	Total	2,733	1,243	45%	1,752	64%	1,848	68%
Fall 2018	Men	1,113	399	36%	620	56%	678	61%
Fall 2018	Women	1,873	1,008	54%	1,324	71%	1,396	75%
Fall 2018	Total	2,986	1,407	47%	1,944	65%	2,074	69%
Fall 2019	Men	1,055	382	36%	601	57%	n/a	n/a
Fall 2019	Women	1,732	879	51%	1,158	67%	n/a	n/a
Fall 2019	Total	2,787	1,261	45%	1,759	63%	n/a	n/a
Fall 2020	Men	896	363	41%	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Fall 2020	Women	1,482	773	52%	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Fall 2020	Total	2,378	1,136	48%	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

*The data table reflects what was reported to the Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System (IPEDS).

Students graduating in the summer semester are included with spring graduates.

First year shown in column corresponds to the fall semester of each cohort's freshmen year.